B Series
LED Explosion Proof Light
01
IP66
B B2 B3 B4
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F, G
UL844 Hazardous Locations (North American)

Key Features:
1 2 3 4 5 6
Ordering Guide:
EX - xxxW - Bx  Y  Z  D  A
1
2
3
4
5
High-quality SMT LED and Meanwell driver.
Heavy-duty and high impact resistance.
Replaceable LED board and drivers.
Integrated junction box for driver.
6
Dimmable and battery backup function is available.
Marine rating powder coated finish treatment.
7 Various installation ways for different applications.
8 Glass lens or polycarbonate lens for making different beam angles.
9 5-year warranty.
7
1 PRODUCT CATEGORY
Explosion proof light
5 CCT
4 DIMMING OPTION
From 2200K to 7000K
2 WATTAGE
20W-400W
3 PRODUCT SERIES
B B2 B3 B4
6 BEAM ANGLE
D= dimmable
N= non-dimmable
22=2200K, 30=3000K, ..., 70=7000K
D40= 40°
D60= 60°
D90= 90°
D120= 120°
7 GLASS TYPE
A=blank: Flat glass
A=C: Spherical glass & wire guard
10 Low temperature applications to -40°C (-40°F) and high temperature up to 55°C (131°F).
 SiamLED Co.,Ltd.
Address: 164/1 Soi Pracha Uthit 54, Bangmod Subdistrict,Thung Khru District Bangkok 10140
Model
EX-20W B2YZDA
EX-40W B2YZDA
EX-60W BYZDA
20W
40W
60W
2,800
5,600
140lm/W >70 2200K-7000K
1.5 hours
or
3 hours
(optional)
Wattage Operating Voltage Lumens(lm) CRI CCTEfficacy Emergency Time
Technical Data:
AC100-277V
DC12-48V
8,400
EX-80W BYZDA
EX-100W B3YZDA
EX-120W B3YZDA
80W
100W